DOC # Last Name

321114
326598
234699
154270
315785
161949
298228
317498
252670
194833
320010
140213
318778
324290
318622
184745
321337
280602
304538
271184
292197
325716
325319
305644
132052
283174
249182
206865
303430
255647
286250
225267
323766
300442
321947
326606
031012
110176

Hopkins Caleb
Mabern Michael
Artrip Heather
Sams Michael
Dennison Christian
Cable Misty
Cain Albert
Robinson Steven
Myers Bradley
Smith Shaun
Vasquez Felix
Rayburn Billy
Baumgartner Noah
Hall-Maxwell De'Von
Short Nicholas
Scott Stacy
Smith Miles
Madera Julio
Arnold Austin
Faulkner Jason
Wilson Jeremiah
Robinson Xavier
Jones Aaron
Woods Jeffrey
Mason Martin
Ewell Latavius
Edwards Rodney
Brown Claude
Martin Mark
Morrison Jeffrey
Jewell Trevor
Pollard Jerry
Cargill Donovan
Cook Robin
Zetterberg  Mike
Reed Christopher
Cole Tracy
Johnson George

Dayle
J

Diane

Anthony

K

Lee

Lamar

Harvey

Allen

E

W

Releases - February 02, 2023

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Hardin County Detention Center

Christian County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Dismas Charities, Owensboro
Crittenden County Detention Center
Bell County Forestry Camp

Hopkins County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Boyle County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Christian County Jail

Western KY Corr. Complex

Todd County Jail
Todd County Jail

Rockcastle County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Wayne County Detention Center

CTS-Russell

Fulton County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland
Henderson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center

Mason County Det. Cnir

Pulaski County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



286923
323565
320471
285478
203964
243620
315508
109192
326301
260838
287865
304793
174794
214741
324196
240281
164767
281801
231849
252802
230711
294254
088636

Lacefield
Howard
Aldinger
Glentz
Laine
Woods
Adams
Toon
Dewees
Checinski
Smith
Kamely
Dewitt
Abney
Bannon
Love
Simone
Goodwin
Annis
Prater
Campbell
Wampler
Smith

Lance
Brandon
Melody
Corey
Justin
Steven
Amanda
Carl
Austin
Shane
Eyron
Joseph
James
Ernest
Cody
Antonio
Kevin
Diandre
Anthony
Freddie
Boyd
Dorothy
Carroll

M

L

A
Edward
Paul

Shawn
Michael
Jamar

Michael
Michael

D
Michael
M

J

Cc

Releases - February 02, 2023

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Hardin County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Meade County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Boyd County Detention Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
McCracken County Jail

Carter County Det. Cntr

Three Forks Regional Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Wayne County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Hopkins County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail
Crittenden County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Oldham County Detention Center
Bourbon County Regional Jail
Perry County Jail

Nelson County Jail

Laurel County Detention Center

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



